
2013             Tokens available Jan 1st for 2013 Fishing trips Competitions run Jan to Dec (AGM Print)

Date Month Day Venue Trip Type  Details Boat Sailing Time Boat Cost No Per Angler

6 Jan Sunday Mersey Codling Uptiding Jensen 6.20 am 400 8 50

16 Feb Saturday Caernarfon Conger Wreck Morgan James 500 8 63

2 & 3 Mar Sat & Sun Brixham Wreck Pollack B&B at the Westbury Spot On 550 10 55

23 Mar Saturday Fleetwood Plaice Flounder Dabs Dogs Blue Mink 08:30:00 AM 320 8 40

20 Apr Saturday Holyhead The Deeps plus Breakwater Myway 360 8 45

4 & 5 May Sat & Sun Brixham Wreck/Plaice B&B at the Westbury Spot On 550 10 55

11 May Saturday CaernarfonInshore Huss Rays Tope Poss Bass Morgan James 450 10 45

18 May Saturday Rhyl General & poss Smuts 10 hrs Jensen 7.00 am 330 10 33

25 May Saturday Holyhead General & Smuts Myway 360 8 45

9 June Sunday Whitby Cod Ling etc Bury Day Before Saxon Lady 8.00am 400 10 40

23 June Sunday Rhyl General 8 hrs Species Suveran 1.50 pm 280 8 35

28 -29 June Fri-Sat Weymouth Wreck Bass Flats B&B at the Cavendale Fish On 550 8 69

6 July Saturday Caernarfon Wreck Cod Pollack Morgan James 600 12 50

21 July Sunday Fleetwood Barrow Tope and Species Blue Mink 09:30:00 AM 340 8 43

3 Aug Saturday Caernarfon Wreck Pollack Morgan James 600 12 50

18 Aug Sunday Hartlepool Wreck Cod Ling etc Committee trip Ali Cat TBC 7 or 8 am 550 12 46

31 Aug Saturday Rhyl Wreck Pollack Ling Cod  Jensen 7.00 am 500 8 63

12 - 13 Sep Thu - Fri Weymouth Wreck Bass Flats B&B at the Cavendale Fish On 550 8 69

29 Sep Sunday Whitby Cod Ling haddock Saxon Lady 400 10 40

5 oct Saturday Caernarfon Bass Codling Morgan James 700 9 78

19 oct Saturday Fleetwood Codling Blue Mink 12:00:00 PM 320 8 40

15 -16 Nov Fri-Sat Weymouth Bass Flats Squid B&B at the Cavendale Fish On 550 8 69

1 Dec Sunday Fleetwood Codling Whiting Etc Blue Mink 09:30:00 AM 320 8 40

28 Dec Saturday Mersey Codling Jensen 8.15 am 320 8 40

Venue Boat www.milnrowseaanglers.btck.co.uk Skipper Phone

Caernafon Morgan James 11 No Web site Andy Owen

Brixham Spot On www.charterboats-uk.co.uk/spoton/ Ross Parham 01278 450901

Fleetwood Blue Mink No Web site Andy Bradbury 01253 354567

Holyhead Myway www.goangling.co.uk Gethyn Owen 01248 716315

Rhyl Jenson/Suveran www.fish-jensen.co.uk Anthony Parry 01745 332766

Whitby Saxon Lady No Web site Colin Freeman 01947 605896

Weymouth Fish On www.charterboats-uk.co.uk/fishon/ Josh Simmonds

Rhyl Supreme2 www.supreme2.co.uk Steve Andrews 01745 344305

Hartlepool Ali Cat www.charterboats-uk.co.uk/alicat/ Dave Lumbley 01429 426130

For trips between Jan and March 2013 tokens will be accepted on payment of subs prior to the 1st meetingin February which is the Presentation Evening

You can pay your subs in advance which will avoid any rise in annual subscription if paid before the AGM in December

Estimated Cost

Select your favourite trips and book your 5 

Token Trips (Committee 6) with the 

Secretary. Hand in your signed token with 

the trip you want to book REMEMBER 

Adverse weather may require the Boat to 

fish inshore , If you book a place on a trip 

you must honour your booking and the 

money will be transfered from your account 

to a trip holding account once the token date 

has passed you will not be able to get your 

money back you will have to find someone 

else to go in your place        

All prices subject to change depending on Fuel costs

Mobile

07778817339

07878 668662

07971 924046

To Book Trips Contact Secretary Paul Whiting on 01706 653650 or come to the meetings At Milnrow Working mens Club Tues 8:30 pm

07785 118135

7795086692

7887516285

7554434338

791244743


